Slovak Orienteering Championships Middle
Start list by classes

M10-SK (4)
Stno
5255
5188
5097
5122

Chipno
1712997
2051365
2300281
2211355

M12A-SK (11)

Stno
5126
5256
5079
5125
5189
5124
5080
5190
5123
5019
5052

Chipno
2211357
1712977
2120024
2211352
2051362
2211372

445625
2051324
2211356
1407843
8004358

M14E-SK (12)

Stno
5231
5191
5053
5257
5127
5022
5230
5023
5128
5021
5129
5020

Chipno
8511606
2051332
8410790
8524138
2211364
2088215
1423322
2039142
2777803
8515555
8110032
2126240

M16E-SK (13)

Stno
5024
5054
5193
5258
5194
5132
5233
5131
5259
5130
5192
5098
5232

M18E-SK (8)
Stno
5134

Chipno
8100009
8518354
2051420
8402039
2032147
8110482
8140948
2421371
1712981
8200057
8019948
8522531
8512640

Chipno
1407840

Name

Goffa Jan
Frischer Viliam
Myrets Danil
Gibala Tomas

Name

Marko Adam
Goffa Rafael
Elias Matej
Gajdosik Oliver
Skyba Edo
Brezovsky Sebastian
Elias Jakub
Sasinka Jakub
Sabado$ Matej
Jezik Viktor
Patras Simon

Name

Balint Vojtech
Frischer Emilian
Cizik Matyas
Perasin Matus
Dorozlo Roman
Kotuliak Peter
Knutelsky Juraj
Kanavor Richard
Nociar Tomas
Bukovac Lukas
Szabo Daniel
Kocur Boris

Name

Furucz Jonatan
Micha¢ Samuel
Halas Gregor
Horacek Martin
Steiner Miroslav
Velan Matas

Babik Tomas
Varga Jan Tichomir
Goffa Tobias
Nemcek Daniel Jozef
Marko Michal
Dokupil Jan

Paulus Michal

Name
Miklo§ Matus

V 2024. 06. 09. 19:37

created by OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2024

Club

ZMT Klub OB Martin

TKE Klub OB ATU KosSice
SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Club

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
ZMT Klub OB Martin

RBA TJ Rapid Bratislava
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
RBA TJ Rapid Bratislava
TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava
HBB SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Club

VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita
TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice
HBB SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
ZMT Klub OB Martin

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava
VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita
FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava

Club

FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava
HBB SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice
ZMT Klub OB Martin

TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
ZMT Klub OB Martin

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice
SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg
VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita

Club
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
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5025
5099
5136
5068
5135
5234
5133

M20E-SK (6)
Stno
5100
5138
5224
5027
5137
5026

2116472 Borsky Andrej
2114238 Prutkay Patrik
8648615 Cisar David
2133074 Dudra Maro$
8300010 Dolny Michal
8071316 Volkov Maksym
8300063 Balogh Mate;j

Chipno Name
8103015 Kukurugya Simon
8025007 Miklo$ Andrej
8522562 Forgac Jakub
8116740 Bukovac Filip
8001935 Sipos Simon
8116805 Kasza Tomas

M35E-SK (15)

Stno
5069
5077
5102
5010
5140
5056
5081
5139
5219
5225
5141
5028
5101
5029
5055

Chipno Name
8090188 Kollar Miroslav
416573 Vajduliak Juraj
445612 Myrets Vladyslav
406961 Nemec Juraj
8110259 Polacek Lukas
8299901 Hribik Miroslav
8000029 Miklus Marian
219144 Tomasovi¢ Michal
406996 Bednarik Martin
8001843 Machacek Martin
2211359 Brezovsky Tomas
8007101 Furucz Dusan
8518351 Machacek Julius
8518355 Bukovac Maro$
8299905 Szabo Rastislav

M40E-SK (13)

Stno
5308
5002
5142
5031
5145
5195
5144
5032
5143
5030
5057
5235
5001

Chipno Name
8004356 Patras Andrej
406912 Stasz Michal
8516751 Spisiak Marian
8038111 Wartiak Peter
8110343 Gustafik Maro$
2032175 Hajduch Tomas
2211361 Polacek Pavol
2078495 Kotuliak lvan
8110467 Horsky Peter
8026616 Hrnciar Dusan
8516954 Patras Igor
8071296 Volkov Alexander
8110200 Horniak Juraj

M45E-SK (17)

Stno
5035
5237
5104
5033
5103
5226
5196
5236

Chipno Name

416806 Bohus Peter
8511585 Balint Vojtech
8522929 Dokupil Rastislav
8203202 Borsky Martin
8500686 Jonas Radoslav
8522566 Krnac Peter
2032146 Kuzevi¢ Ivan
1423324 Knutelsky Juraj

FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava
SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

KYS Klub OB Kysak

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Club

SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
VIA Viatoris

FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava

Club

KYS Klub OB Kysak

NC Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Verei
SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg

EBB TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska By

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

HBB SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
RBA TJ Rapid Bratislava

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TNR SK Triturus Nitra

VIA Viatoris

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava

SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg

FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava

HBB SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Club

HBB SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
BBA KOBRA Bratislava

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava

HBB SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita

BBA KOBRA Bratislava

Club

FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava
VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita
SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg
FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava
SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg
VIA Viatoris

TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice
VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita
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5060
5034
5070
5197
5071
5036
5058
5082
5059

8111135
8226311
8019945
2032200
1413340
8670774
8004349
8228888
8004359

M50E-SK (12)

Stno
5177
5238
5072
5105
5078
5037
5146
5239
5061
5198
5220
5221

Chipno

307384
8071297
2106750
7940590
8501578
8278888
8110352
8071290
8516454
8012080
8042130
8482090

M55E-SK (14)

Stno
5085
5260
5240
5179
5147
5180
5106
5084
5178
5107
5003
5083
5222
5073

M60E-SK (9)
Stno
5086
5014
5075
5012
5074
5200
5013
5199
5011

Chipno
8110185
2001932
2012284
8409869
1407851
8044609
2049986

434820
8064584
2027941

8917

406932
8402555
1966416

Chipno
8006202
406943
207808
406954
1416370
8499977
8017732
8019950
8019942

M65E-SK (14)

Stno
5149
5089
5151
5038
5088

Chipno
8110231
442874
8200055
2079503
2099591

Uhrin Erik
Koman Marek
Dudra Milan
Mihali€ Juraj
Marton Radovan
Gloncak Peter
Micha¢ Lubo$
Sabo Mikulas
Simonik Milan

Name

Mulik Stanislav
Postulka Karel
Porubcan Igor
Kizhaev Denis
Borcin Peter
Furucz Jan
Dorozlo Jozef
Chupek Jozef
Kundrata lvan
Velgos Martin
Porubsky Julius
Navratil Rostislav

Name

Elias Michal
Stefko Igor
Jur¢ik Peter
Bar¢ Martin
Bele$ Milan
Soltés Frantisek
Kukurugya Emil
Schenk Rébert
Soltés Pavol
Balogh Richard
Wallner Jozef
Bursik Jan
Mlynarik Peter
Franko Valér

Name

Rybar Dusan
Bednar Pavol
Krajnak Lubomir
Séehovié Roman
Kollar Jaroslav
Slama Peter
Nemec Juraj
Janso Karol
Duréo Peter

Name

Polacek Pavol
Stubtia Jan
Fedor Jozef
Mizur Jan
Formanko Dusan

HBB SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava

KYS Klub OB Kysak

TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice

KYS Klub OB Kysak

FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava

HBB SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
RBA TJ Rapid Bratislava

HBB SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Club

SSN KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita

KYS Klub OB Kysak

SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg

OBT nereg. Klub OB BOR Topol¢ianky
FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita

HBB SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice

TNR SK Triturus Nitra

VBA SK VAZKA Bratislava

Club

RBA TJ Rapid Bratislava

ZMT Klub OB Martin

VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita

SSN KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SSN KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg

RBA TJ Rapid Bratislava

SSN KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg

BBA KOBRA Bratislava

RBA TJ Rapid Bratislava

VBA 8K VAZKA Bratislava

KYS Klub OB Kysak

Club

RBA TJ Rapid Bratislava

EBB TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska By
KYS Klub OB Kysak

EBB TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banskéa By
KYS Klub OB Kysak

TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice

EBB TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska By
TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice

EBB TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banské& By

Club

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
RBA TJ Rapid Bratislava
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava
RBA TJ Rapid Bratislava
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5004
5150
5202
5241
5148
5201
5087
5181
5108

M70E-SK (4)
Stno
5152
5090
5005
5203

W10-SK (4)
Stno
5158
5039
5157
5111

W12A-SK (5)
Stno
5159
5205
5264
5040
5244

2069581 Stastny Mojmir

219143 Oravec Ivan

307381 Navesnak Peter
8071291 Polakovic¢ Peter
8025012 Pijak Jaroslav
8017123 Zilingik Slavko
8110497 Petrinec Milan
8667993 Palicka Miroslav
2132982 Shuniakov Volodymyr

Chipno Name
8110291 Frano Peter
8230350 Vavra Viktor
8390839 M4j Stefan
8003072 Simocko Michal

Chipno Name
2211358 Lachka Zuzana
2012289 Wartiakova Petra
2211353 Potancokova Eva
2114247 Macajova Zuzana

Chipno Name
2211354 Gibalova Gabriela
2051320 Halasova Tamara
1712993 PerasSinova Radka
2067244 Kocurova Barbora
8514567 Knutelska Lea

W14E-SK (11)

Stno
5161
5016
5165
5112
5163
5041
5164
5113
5162
5206
5160

W16E-SK (9)
Stno
5116
5017
5167
5228
5183
5166
5115
5245
5114

Chipno Name

434822 Lanatorova Lucia
8016303 Schwarzova Katarina
8511572 Tomasova Anna
2132981 Machackova Anna
2000420 Mendan Viktoria
2124800 Szlovakova Juliana
8110473 Gustafikova Daniela
8522835 Macajova Hana
8110448 Horska Lucia
2051312 Marko Sofia
8400037 Syrova Lucia

Chipno Name
2132980 Machackova Julia
8014483 Schwarzova Martina
8110009 Markova Zuzana
8001844 Machackova Petra Nina
416711 Soltésova Paulina
8100070 Siposova Hana
8524037 Dubynets Maria
8071304 Volkova Maja
8500675 JonasSova Ema

BBA KOBRA Bratislava

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice

VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice

RBA TJ Rapid Bratislava

SSN KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg

Club

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
RBA TJ Rapid Bratislava
BBA KOBRA Bratislava

TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice

Club

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg

Club

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice
ZMT Klub OB Martin

FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava
VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita

Club

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
EBB TJ Slavia Ekonébm UMB Banské& By
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Club

SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg

EBB TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska By
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

VIA Viatoris

SSN KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg

VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita

SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg
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W18E-SK (6)
Stno
5207
5043
5169
5042
5168
5246

W20E-SK (7)
Stno
5209
5045
5247
5187
5044
5208
5064

W35E-SK (7)
Stno
5047
5007
5048
5229
5065
5117
5046

WA40E-SK (9)
Stno
5049
5223
5050
5265
5249
5170
5248
5184
5210

Chipno Name
2051341 Mudranynets Anastasiia
2069269 Bandurova Kristina
8110045 Markova Adela
2078493 Kendrova Tereza
8103019 Siposova Lucia
8071310 Jurcikova Nina

Chipno Name
8017133 Mihalicova Simona
8445285 Siricova Anna
8668997 Porubska Lenka
8004348 Pompurova Kamila
8665514 Herna Rebecca
8019946 Sekaninova Sofia
8517354 Michacova Ema

Chipno Name
8071314 Smelikova Hana

416596 Staszova Ria
8000989 Furuczova Jela
8189981 Machackova Natalia
8004357 Hribikova Andrea
2132983 Shuniakova Tetiana
8100925 Wartiakova Marta

Chipno Name
2078494 Kotuliakova Petra
8130169 Smelikova Barbora
8515557 Bukovacova Alena
1712992 PeraSinova Jana
8511558 Balintova Janka
2120015 Jezikova Lubomira
8071303 Chupekova Silvia

416825 Bednarikova Tana
8003074 Marko Valéria

WA45E-SK (11)

Stno
5213
5120
5211
5186
5118
5212
5119
5171
5018
5185
5008

W50E-SK (6)
Stno
5066
5172

Chipno Name
2051407 Sasinka Zuzana
2120022 BelluSova Maria
2051331 Skybova Kutilova Lucia

416561 Szentkeresztyova Martina
2128445 Prutkayova Veronika
2051444 Steinerova Lucia
2114236 Macajova Edita
8445533 Fedorova Katarina
8200027 Bialekova Martina
8500048 Barillova Alena
8101080 Ondov¢ikova Daniela

Chipno Name
8299906 Casnochova Tana
7070721 Sipo$ova Zuzana

Club

TKE Klub OB ATU KoSice
FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita

Club

TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice

FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava

VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita

TBB SK Terezka Banska Bystrica
FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava

TKE Klub OB ATU KoSice

HBB SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Club

FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava

BBA KOBRA Bratislava

FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava

VIA Viatoris

HBB SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg

FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava

Club

FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava

VBA 8K VAZKA Bratislava

FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava

ZMT Klub OB Martin

VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita

SSN KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice

Club

TKE Klub OB ATU KoSice

SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg

TKE Klub OB ATU KoSice

SSN KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg

TKE Klub OB ATU KoSice

SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

EBB TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska By

SSN KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
BBA KOBRA Bratislava

Club

HBB SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
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5251
5095
5250
5094

W55E-SK (5)
Stno
5214
5266
5121
5076
5067

WG60E-SK (5)
Stno
5173
5051
5216
5252
5215

WG65E-SK (5)
Stno
5174
5253
5218
5096
5217

WT70E-SK (5)
Stno
5175
5254
5176
5009
5267

MWR-SK (8)
Stno
5154
5015
5062
5204
5153
5261
5109
5182

8220303 Hasprova Ivana
8123457 MikluSova Dagmar
8071300 Postulkova Zuzana
8170817 Schenkova Katarina

Chipno Name
2051445 Belicova Elena
2001945 Stefko Izabela
8044677 JonaSova Marta
1966817 Frankova Jana
8511593 Smelikova Jana

Chipno Name
8110274 Pijakova Iveta
8508069 Mizurova Jana
8003077 Musinska Eva
8510194 Denysenko Tamara
8015308 Sadecka Judita

Chipno Name
8110283 Polackova Darina
8071301 Polakovi¢ova Elena
307387 Putnovska lveta
8271256 Vavrova Beata
307388 Malarova Angela

Chipno Name
1407848 Kavecka Sona
8482083 Polonyiova Darina
8110273 Frafiova Marie
8350835 Majova Paulina
8003069 Juhasova Viola

Chipno Name
2211375 Polackova Pavla
406962 Nemec lvan
2066962 Szabd Lukas
2020726 Kraj€ik Joachim
2120012 SipoSova Veronika

1712985 Goffova Barbora Debora

2049984 Gibala Kristof
416518 Szentkereszty Michal

Open A-SK (28)

Stno
5156
5242
5092
5227
5243
5091
5110
5155

Chipno Name

8119490 Kovacova Zuzana
8071313 Papugova Andrea
2045173 Rybar Samuel
8522558 Krnacova Zuzana
1423329 Knutelska Martina
1399407 Stubiia Phillip
2049993 Gibalova Katarina
8025003 Havlik Adam

VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita
RBA TJ Rapid Bratislava
VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita
RBA TJ Rapid Bratislava

Club

TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice

ZMT Klub OB Martin

SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg

KYS Klub OB Kysak

HBB SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Club

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
FBA SK Farmaceut Bratislava
TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice
VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita
TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice

Club

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita
TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice
RBA TJ Rapid Bratislava
TKE Klub OB ATU Kosice

Club

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
BBA KOBRA Bratislava

ZMT Klub OB Martin

Club
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

EBB TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banskéa By

HBB SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
TKE Klub OB ATU KoSice

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

ZMT Klub OB Martin

SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg

SSN KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

Club

SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita
RBA TJ Rapid Bratislava

VIA Viatoris

VZA Slavia Zilinska univerzita
RBA TJ Rapid Bratislava
SKS Sportovy klub Sandberg
SPE Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
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Start
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5279
5286
5287
5283
5284
5274
5275
5268
5271
5269
5282
5277
5273
5281
5270
5285
5272
5276
5278
5280

Open B-SK (25)

Stno
5063
5263
5006
5262
5093
5295
5288
5301
5292
5298
5303
5297
5306
5305
5304
5296
5307
5299
5290
5289
5294
5302
5291
5293
5300

Chipno

1712988
8511584
1712987
2057961

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Name
Koristekova Lucia
Oravec Adam
Dienova Jana
Oravec Adrian
Valéria Drengubiakova
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Club

HBB SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
ZMT Klub OB Martin
BBA KOBRA Bratislava
ZMT Klub OB Martin
RBA TJ Rapid Bratislava
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

26:00
29:00
32:00
35:00
38:00
41:00
44:00
47:00
50:00
53:00
56:00
59:00
62:00
65:00
68:00
71:00
74:00
77:00
80:00
83:00
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